Macclesfield Harriers & AC Fun Run results - Sunday 26th September 2010

Updated results

Position

Competitor
John Webster

Ellen Downes
Robbie Peel
Bradley oliver
Dulcie Whadcock
Louis Mitchell
Juliet Downes
Chloe Doggett
Emily Smith
Lucas Halliday
Hannah Gaskell
Alina Wolowczyk
Alex Fisher
Geordie Barnett
Niamh Lewis
Lydia Hatton
Leo Thomas
Basil Thomas
Edward Thompson
Thomas Husband
Thomas Stanbridge
Annie Mitchell
Gareth Clinton
Charlie Jordan
Adam Wolowczyk
Alexandra Chaffat
Elizabeth Webster
Mollie Corness
Katie Webster
Emily Stanbridge
Kieron Havenhand
Juliet Bigley
Natalia Pettie
Asha Sharma-Singh
Charlotte Dudley
Samuel Pendrill
Florence Thompson
Ethan Armstrong
Ellie Tyrell
Kimberley Brown
Phoebe Shaw
Elizabeth Stanbridge
Ellie Smith
Anna Jonas
Eve Jonas
Adrian Jones
Ellie Ashdown
Amba McQuinn
Eva Gifford
Claire Gifford
Troy Kettie
Amelie Gifford

Finishing time
6.39
6.42
6.48
6.52
6.55
7.08
7.20
7.29
7.31
7.31
7.33
7.53
7.55
7.56
7.58
8.04
8.10
8.12
8.30
8.35
8.37
8.39
8.43
8.44
8.48
8.54
8.56
9.04
9.11
9.23
9.28
9.31
9.34
9.36
9.41
9.42
9.46
9.51
10.03
10.16
10.26
10.41
10.58
11.00
11.10
11.11
11.17
11.18
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.44

Matlock AC
Stockport Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers

Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers

Macclesfield Harriers

Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers

Macclesfield Harriers



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Ellan Usher
Finley Usher
Jessica Dudley
Lee Dudley
Madeline Fisher
Lauren Smith
Claire Smith
Luke Smith
Tilley Ashdown
Rowan Fisher
Phoebe Fisher
Martha Noakes
Faye Anderson
Geena Sharma-Singh
Meera Sharma-Singh
Jennie Anderson
Ava Sheldon
Emily Jones
Gorkhn Sharma-Singh
Aleesha Sharma-Singh
Anna Jones
Caroline Dixon
Elizabeth Dixon
Ellie Jade Oliver
Freya Griffiths

11.50
11.52
11.55
12.13
12.14
12.19
12.26
12.27
12.30
12.34
12.38
12.44
12.46
12.51
12.58
13.00
13.08
13.17
13.18
13.18
13.19
14.27
14.29
14.40
14.57



